Kreisdoppelmeisterschaften der Herren des Schwarzakreis
Finale

Platz Team

1

Lindig, Ralf & Schulze, Volker
SSB Bad Blankenburg

Lindig, Ralf
Schulze, Volker

Team:

Gottlober, Christoph & Haun, André
SSB Bad Blankenburg

Gottléber, Christoph

Haun, André
Team:
Haun, Frank & Hering, Andreas
SSB Bad Blankenburg
Haun, Frank
Hering, Andreas
Team:

Carl, Jorn-Thoralf & Stammberger, Guido
SSB Bad Blankenburg

Carl, Jorn-Thoralf
Stammberger, Guido

Team:
Gebhardt, Tino & Zulus, Giinther
SSB Bad Blankenburg
Zulus, Gunther
Gebhardt, Tino
Team:

Pins /Sp.
1134/ 6
1.043/ 6

2177/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1115/ 6
1.033/ 6

2.148 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.097/ 6
1.049/ 6

2.146 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.023/ 6
958/ 6

1.981 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.015/ 6
960/ 6

1.975/ 12

Schnitt

189,00
173,83

181,42

Schnitt

185,83
172,17

179,00

Schnitt

182,83
174,83

178,83

Schnitt

170,50
159,67

165,08

Schnitt

169,17
160,00

164,58

HI

210
188

393

HI

224
211

412

HI

218
200

391

HI

204
202

377

HI

178
171

349

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

LV
THO
1 2
210 193
183 173
393 366
THO
1 2
201 217
211 149
412 366
THO
1 2
156 197
159 194
315 391
THO
1 2
151 204
169 134
320 338
THO
1 2
175 145
158 169

333 314

3

167
178

345

134
160

294

155
178

333

157
138

295

178
171

349

4

199
181

380

224
184

408

177
200

377

175
202

377

166
169

335

29.01.2012

Weimar - Weimar Atrium

Schnitt
181,42
5 6
168 197
140 188
308 385
179,00
5 6
166 173
185 144
351 317
178,83
5 6
194 218
169 149
363 367
165,08
5 6
171 165
169 146
340 311
164,58
5 6
174 177
151 142
325 319

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

Pins
2177

2.148

2.146

1.981

1.975



